
World MX Junior Cup 65 - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 2 WOODS K. - KTM 16:23.946
Race time

1 2:00.712 11:32:30.480

2 2:00.144 11:34:30.624

3 1:59.418 11:36:30.042

4 2:00.734 11:38:30.776

5 2:01.756 11:40:32.532

6 2:02.880 11:42:35.412

7 2:02.336 11:44:37.748

8 2:03.940 11:46:41.688

 Po. 2 - # 479 MAREK V. - KTM + 05.903
Diff. First

1 2:06.138 11:32:36.830

2 1:59.914 11:34:36.744

3 2:01.165 11:36:37.909

4 2:01.233 11:38:39.142

5 2:02.853 11:40:41.995

6 2:02.324 11:42:44.319

7 2:01.179 11:44:45.498

8 2:02.093 11:46:47.591

 Po. 3 - # 101 VAN DRUNEN L. - KTM + 11.483
Diff. First

1 2:02.937 11:32:32.124

2 2:02.423 11:34:34.547

3 2:02.360 11:36:36.907

4 2:01.374 11:38:38.281

5 2:03.018 11:40:41.299

6 2:04.700 11:42:45.999

7 2:02.357 11:44:48.356

8 2:04.815 11:46:53.171

 Po. 4 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 33.256
Diff. First

1 2:08.599 11:32:40.190

2 2:03.254 11:34:43.444

3 2:02.404 11:36:45.848

4 2:02.560 11:38:48.408

5 2:13.717 11:41:02.125

6 2:03.605 11:43:05.730

7 2:04.627 11:45:10.357

8 2:04.587 11:47:14.944

 Po. 5 - # 402 BOUGHEN A. - Husqvarna + 35.963
Diff. First

1 2:17.728 11:32:47.676

2 2:05.022 11:34:52.698

3 2:04.828 11:36:57.526

4 2:04.096 11:39:01.622

5 2:03.489 11:41:05.111

6 2:04.745 11:43:09.856

7 2:03.339 11:45:13.195

8 2:04.456 11:47:17.651

 Po. 6 - # 574 DOENSEN G. - KTM + 37.288
Diff. First

1 2:07.646 11:32:37.787

2 2:04.891 11:34:42.678

3 2:03.883 11:36:46.561

4 2:03.569 11:38:50.130

5 2:03.526 11:40:53.656

6 2:02.646 11:42:56.302

7 2:06.863 11:45:03.165

8 2:15.811 11:47:18.976

 Po. 7 - # 545 ISAKSSON A. - Husqvarna + 37.354
Diff. First

1 2:09.569 11:32:41.146

2 2:05.588 11:34:46.734

3 2:06.420 11:36:53.154

4 2:03.687 11:38:56.841

5 2:06.470 11:41:03.311

6 2:05.454 11:43:08.765

7 2:03.319 11:45:12.084

8 2:06.958 11:47:19.042

 Po. 8 - # 66 MINEAR K. - KTM + 41.232
Diff. First

1 2:18.146 11:32:48.796

2 2:16.448 11:35:05.244

3 2:05.378 11:37:10.622

4 2:02.073 11:39:12.695

5 2:01.541 11:41:14.236

6 2:05.812 11:43:20.048

7 2:01.942 11:45:21.990

8 2:00.930 11:47:22.920

 Po. 9 - # 300 PEREZ S. - Yamaha + 50.443
Diff. First

1 2:08.053 11:32:38.955

2 2:06.048 11:34:45.003

3 2:03.008 11:36:48.011

4 2:10.600 11:38:58.611

5 2:05.628 11:41:04.239

6 2:06.116 11:43:10.355

7 2:15.374 11:45:25.729

8 2:06.402 11:47:32.131

 Po. 10 - # 517 MANNINI N. - Yamaha + 51.848
Diff. First

1 2:11.606 11:32:44.058

2 2:06.894 11:34:50.952

3 2:06.110 11:36:57.062

4 2:07.441 11:39:04.503

5 2:06.818 11:41:11.321

6 2:07.952 11:43:19.273

7 2:08.448 11:45:27.721

8 2:05.815 11:47:33.536

 Po. 11 - # 259 CARDINEAU F. - Husqvarna + 54.342
Diff. First

1 2:10.054 11:32:42.687

2 2:06.568 11:34:49.255

3 2:06.285 11:36:55.540

4 2:07.135 11:39:02.675

5 2:07.679 11:41:10.354

6 2:08.234 11:43:18.588

7 2:09.100 11:45:27.688

8 2:08.342 11:47:36.030

Fastest lap: 1:59.418 
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 Po. 12 - # 74 RYBAKOV S. - KTM + 55.160
Diff. First

1 2:11.611 11:32:43.646

2 2:06.673 11:34:50.319

3 2:08.806 11:36:59.125

4 2:07.285 11:39:06.410

5 2:06.530 11:41:12.940

6 2:08.092 11:43:21.032

7 2:07.957 11:45:28.989

8 2:07.859 11:47:36.848

 Po. 13 - # 747 VAN WYK J. - Husqvarna + 57.042
Diff. First

1 2:12.890 11:32:44.639

2 2:09.285 11:34:53.924

3 2:06.948 11:37:00.872

4 2:06.873 11:39:07.745

5 2:08.317 11:41:16.062

6 2:06.789 11:43:22.851

7 2:07.011 11:45:29.862

8 2:08.868 11:47:38.730

 Po. 14 - # 18 VAN DER VYVER N. - Husqvarna + 57.686
Diff. First

1 2:14.148 11:32:47.238

2 2:09.307 11:34:56.545

3 2:06.368 11:37:02.913

4 2:05.805 11:39:08.718

5 2:08.475 11:41:17.193

6 2:06.505 11:43:23.698

7 2:06.908 11:45:30.606

8 2:08.768 11:47:39.374

 Po. 15 - # 10 SCHAFER A. - KTM + 1:01.207
Diff. First

1 2:13.197 11:32:46.241

2 2:08.425 11:34:54.666

3 2:12.639 11:37:07.305

4 2:07.708 11:39:15.013

5 2:07.753 11:41:22.766

6 2:06.063 11:43:28.829

7 2:07.206 11:45:36.035

8 2:06.860 11:47:42.895

 Po. 16 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM + 1:13.534
Diff. First

1 2:30.919 11:33:04.673

2 2:08.813 11:35:13.486

3 2:08.598 11:37:22.084

4 2:09.441 11:39:31.525

5 2:08.810 11:41:40.335

6 2:05.424 11:43:45.759

7 2:05.361 11:45:51.120

8 2:04.102 11:47:55.222

 Po. 17 - # 911 UTECH G. - KTM + 1:18.457
Diff. First

1 2:20.595 11:32:55.733

2 2:12.182 11:35:07.915

3 2:10.744 11:37:18.659

4 2:10.263 11:39:28.922

5 2:10.002 11:41:38.924

6 2:08.760 11:43:47.684

7 2:05.605 11:45:53.289

8 2:06.856 11:48:00.145

 Po. 18 - # 58 ROBERTI A. - KTM + 1:20.177
Diff. First

1 2:19.132 11:32:54.764

2 2:09.712 11:35:04.476

3 2:07.846 11:37:12.322

4 2:08.148 11:39:20.470

5 2:09.013 11:41:29.483

6 2:06.803 11:43:36.286

7 2:07.183 11:45:43.469

8 2:18.396 11:48:01.865

 Po. 19 - # 418 CERVENKA M. - KTM + 1:21.766
Diff. First

1 2:20.283 11:32:53.268

2 2:13.804 11:35:07.072

3 2:10.687 11:37:17.759

4 2:09.602 11:39:27.361

5 2:10.577 11:41:37.938

6 2:07.625 11:43:45.563

7 2:07.253 11:45:52.816

8 2:10.638 11:48:03.454

 Po. 20 - # 589 VAN DE POEL T. - KTM + 1:21.837
Diff. First

1 2:20.567 11:32:56.347

2 2:13.021 11:35:09.368

3 2:09.917 11:37:19.285

4 2:08.973 11:39:28.258

5 2:10.306 11:41:38.564

6 2:08.814 11:43:47.378

7 2:07.517 11:45:54.895

8 2:08.630 11:48:03.525

 Po. 21 - # 749 DUBATOVKIN I. - Husqvarna + 1:23.491
Diff. First

1 2:23.695 11:32:59.277

2 2:12.286 11:35:11.563

3 2:09.718 11:37:21.281

4 2:08.452 11:39:29.733

5 2:10.534 11:41:40.267

6 2:08.780 11:43:49.047

7 2:06.457 11:45:55.504

8 2:09.675 11:48:05.179

 Po. 22 - # 337 MIRO B. - KTM + 1:25.373
Diff. First

1 2:24.293 11:32:57.175

2 2:13.739 11:35:10.914

3 2:09.893 11:37:20.807

4 2:10.136 11:39:30.943

5 2:16.425 11:41:47.368

6 2:05.801 11:43:53.169

7 2:07.544 11:46:00.713

8 2:06.348 11:48:07.061

Fastest lap: 1:59.418 
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 Po. 23 - # 511 MECCHI S. - Husqvarna + 1:27.240
Diff. First

1 2:18.848 11:32:53.789

2 2:08.585 11:35:02.374

3 2:17.833 11:37:20.207

4 2:12.244 11:39:32.451

5 2:10.242 11:41:42.693

6 2:07.965 11:43:50.658

7 2:09.161 11:45:59.819

8 2:09.109 11:48:08.928

 Po. 24 - # 266 JANOUT V. - KTM + 1:28.243
Diff. First

1 2:22.522 11:32:58.314

2 2:14.342 11:35:12.656

3 2:10.872 11:37:23.528

4 2:09.937 11:39:33.465

5 2:10.310 11:41:43.775

6 2:08.272 11:43:52.047

7 2:09.710 11:46:01.757

8 2:08.174 11:48:09.931

 Po. 25 - # 256 PIGOIS B. - Husqvarna + 1:29.684
Diff. First

1 2:29.253 11:33:03.945

2 2:12.736 11:35:16.681

3 2:09.166 11:37:25.847

4 2:09.098 11:39:34.945

5 2:10.704 11:41:45.649

6 2:09.858 11:43:55.507

7 2:07.573 11:46:03.080

8 2:08.292 11:48:11.372

 Po. 26 - # 529 LUCAS M. - KTM + 1:32.141
Diff. First

1 2:55.159 11:33:12.901

2 2:07.877 11:35:20.778

3 2:12.677 11:37:33.455

4 2:12.284 11:39:45.739

5 2:05.094 11:41:50.833

6 2:06.021 11:43:56.854

7 2:07.214 11:46:04.068

8 2:09.761 11:48:13.829

 Po. 27 - # 286 CANADAS J. - KTM + 1:34.924
Diff. First

1 2:36.289 11:33:10.304

2 2:08.467 11:35:18.771

3 2:13.829 11:37:32.600

4 2:12.221 11:39:44.821

5 2:08.127 11:41:52.948

6 2:07.128 11:44:00.076

7 2:08.619 11:46:08.695

8 2:07.917 11:48:16.612

 Po. 28 - # 494 WIDERWILL D. - KTM + 1:45.422
Diff. First

1 2:17.878 11:32:52.651

2 2:22.721 11:35:15.372

3 2:15.576 11:37:30.948

4 2:10.910 11:39:41.858

5 2:10.389 11:41:52.247

6 2:12.042 11:44:04.289

7 2:10.237 11:46:14.526

8 2:12.584 11:48:27.110

 Po. 29 - # 151 ZAREMBA D. - KTM + 1:47.793
Diff. First

1 2:31.272 11:33:04.999

2 2:12.982 11:35:17.981

3 2:15.895 11:37:33.876

4 2:13.684 11:39:47.560

5 2:10.212 11:41:57.772

6 2:09.413 11:44:07.185

7 2:10.134 11:46:17.319

8 2:12.162 11:48:29.481

 Po. 30 - # 356 PUERTO B. - KTM + 1:48.528
Diff. First

1 2:25.813 11:33:00.808

2 2:14.890 11:35:15.698

3 2:13.932 11:37:29.630

4 2:11.336 11:39:40.966

5 2:13.521 11:41:54.487

6 2:11.192 11:44:05.679

7 2:10.721 11:46:16.400

8 2:13.816 11:48:30.216

 Po. 31 - # 30 RICHMOND C. - KTM + 1:52.192
Diff. First

1 2:27.774 11:33:03.924

2 2:13.790 11:35:17.714

3 2:16.996 11:37:34.710

4 2:16.072 11:39:50.782

5 2:12.921 11:42:03.703

6 2:09.738 11:44:13.441

7 2:10.731 11:46:24.172

8 2:09.708 11:48:33.880

 Po. 32 - # 104 JONES R. - Husqvarna + 1:55.663
Diff. First

1 2:22.850 11:32:57.815

2 2:18.758 11:35:16.573

3 2:15.642 11:37:32.215

4 2:11.386 11:39:43.601

5 2:12.520 11:41:56.121

6 2:10.354 11:44:06.475

7 2:19.979 11:46:26.454

8 2:10.897 11:48:37.351

 Po. 33 - # 581 HEINDL N. - KTM + 1:58.344
Diff. First

1 2:24.742 11:33:01.622

2 2:24.967 11:35:26.589

3 2:10.886 11:37:37.475

4 2:12.107 11:39:49.582

5 2:15.561 11:42:05.143

6 2:10.858 11:44:16.001

7 2:13.060 11:46:29.061

8 2:10.971 11:48:40.032

Fastest lap: 1:59.418 
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 Po. 34 - # 620 POLNAR M. - KTM + 2:00.599
Diff. First

1 2:28.253 11:33:02.553

2 2:28.518 11:35:31.071

3 2:12.129 11:37:43.200

4 2:11.382 11:39:54.582

5 2:12.967 11:42:07.549

6 2:12.444 11:44:19.993

7 2:11.605 11:46:31.598

8 2:10.689 11:48:42.287

 Po. 35 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. - KTM + 2:01.129
Diff. First

1 2:16.182 11:32:49.952

2 2:08.624 11:34:58.576

3 2:08.056 11:37:06.632

4 2:07.842 11:39:14.474

5 3:00.639 11:42:15.113

6 2:08.755 11:44:23.868

7 2:09.230 11:46:33.098

8 2:09.719 11:48:42.817

 Po. 36 - # 295 FAURE M. - Husqvarna + 2:02.072
Diff. First

1 2:33.117 11:33:07.151

2 2:11.812 11:35:18.963

3 2:13.950 11:37:32.913

4 2:13.742 11:39:46.655

5 2:28.340 11:42:14.995

6 2:09.680 11:44:24.675

7 2:08.843 11:46:33.518

8 2:10.242 11:48:43.760

 Po. 37 - # 15 GERSAK G. - KTM + 2:02.701
Diff. First

1 2:35.415 11:33:12.260

2 2:11.418 11:35:23.678

3 2:11.309 11:37:34.987

4 2:25.508 11:40:00.495

5 2:10.901 11:42:11.396

6 2:08.915 11:44:20.311

7 2:12.260 11:46:32.571

8 2:11.818 11:48:44.389

 Po. 38 - # 12 DIAZ L. - + 2:08.784
Diff. First

1 2:26.504 11:33:03.303

2 2:22.064 11:35:25.367

3 2:11.770 11:37:37.137

4 2:13.366 11:39:50.503

5 2:15.725 11:42:06.228

6 2:15.188 11:44:21.416

7 2:15.394 11:46:36.810

8 2:13.662 11:48:50.472

 Po. 39 - # 701 ADOMAITIS M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:13.149 11:32:48.235

2 2:07.108 11:34:55.343

3 2:04.258 11:36:59.601

4 2:05.638 11:39:05.239

5 3:28.485 11:42:33.724

6 2:03.056 11:44:36.780

7 2:06.696 11:46:43.476

 Po. 40 - # 794 EHRENHOFER E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:21.861 11:32:54.619

2 2:19.856 11:35:14.475

3 2:17.139 11:37:31.614

4 2:17.021 11:39:48.635

5 2:29.504 11:42:18.139

6 2:15.719 11:44:33.858

7 2:22.775 11:46:56.633

Fastest lap: 1:59.418 
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